Salooncupen 6 2010, Production 24

Heat: sid 3
Place: Wixjo Motorsillskap
Date: 20.11.2010
Organizer: Wixjo Motorsillskap
Race director: Peter
Track name: Unknown track
Pos. Name Qual. Heats Quarter Semi.
1. Michael Landrud 3.933 — — -
2. Christer Helgesson 4.019 — — -
3. Eric Signal (j) 4.134 — — -
4. Axel Werner 4.015 — — —
5. Viktor Bergman (j) 4.136 — — —
6. Daniel Ax 4.245 — — —
7. Mikael Gustavsson 4.057 — — -
8. Christian Johansson 4.056 — — -
9. Ulf Térn 4.218 — — -
10. Tommy Nilsson (j) 4.021 — — -
11. Thomas Werner 4.043 — — -
12. Christoffer Karlsson 4.068 — — -
13. Kennet Signal 4.250 — — -
14. Helen Bergman 4.334 — - -
15. Elin Mood (j) 4.606 — — -
16. Victor Thorsson (j) 4.273 — — -
17. Mikael Svensson 4.300 — — -
18. Jesper Brommesson (j) 4.397 — — -
19. Sven-Olof Petersson 4.195 — — -
20. Henrik Nilsson 4.571 — — -
21. Bosse Lkesson 4312 — — -
22. Berra Ljungdahl 4.601 — — -
23. Robert Hjelm 4.456 — — -
24. Ulf Karlsson 4.522 — — —
25. Joel Hallberg (j) 4.322 — - -
26. Johan Thorsson 4.378 — — -
217. Anders Brommesson 4.845 — — -
28. Simon Martinsson (j) 5.303 — — -
29. Birger Elfstrom 4.240 — — -
30. Gunnar Lmell 5.386 — — -
31. Rolf Ax 5.005 — — -
32. Joel Axelsson (j) 5.276 — — -
33. Erica Axelsson (j) 5.053 — — -
34. Michell Rohde 4.353 — — -
35. Simon Gustavsson (j) 4.113 — — -
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Final

547.50
546.55
528.05
524.30
516.30
511.40
506.70
497.50
494.35
493.45
492.55
489.70
479.35
474.50
472.50
468.40
464.45
457.55
457.00
448.00
445.45
445.40
439.25
439.05
436.85
429.80
422.15
409.00
408.00
407.35
401.20
387.00
380.95
349.00
194.00



Salooncupen 6 2010, Open 12

Place: Wixjo Motorsillskap
Date: 20.11.2010

Organizer: Wixjo Motorsillskap

Race director: Peter
Track name: Unknown track

Pos.

RN WD —

Name

Michael Landrud
Eric Signal (j)
Tommy Nilsson (j)
Daniel Ax
Christoffer Karlsson
Kennet Signal
Christer Helgesson
Viktor Bergman (j)
Axel Werner

Helen Bergman
Mikael Svensson
Ulf T6érn

Mikael Gustavsson
Thomas Werner
Christian Johansson
Birger Elfstrom
Simon Gustavsson (j)
Bosse Lkesson

Elin Mood (j)
Victor Thorsson (j)
Joel Hallberg (j)
Gunnar Lmell
Johan Thorsson
Berra Ljungdahl
Rolf Ax

Sven-Olof Petersson
Robert Hjelm

Ulf Karlsson

Jesper Brommesson (j)

Anders Brommesson
Michell Rohde
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Heat: sid 8

Heats Quarter
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Semi.

Final

598.55
594.15
590.70
589.70
581.65
567.05
558.90
553.15
545.40
544.65
543.55
541.75
535.40
535.30
532.70
526.45
520.45
515.75
498.75
494.05
492.60
488.20
487.35
483.70
470.10
466.45
464.90
453.05
442.45
434.55
215.00



Salooncupen 6 2010, Production 24
Final — Group E

Place: Wixjo Motorsillskap
Date: 20.11.2010

Organizer: Waxjo Motorsillskap
Race director: Peter

Track name: Unknown track

Pos. Name Laps Pnl.  Total
1. Anders 51 55 58 48 47 55 54 54 0 422.15
Brommesson 1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2
2. Simon Martinsson 50 52 52 51 54 50 47 53 0 409.00
() 5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3
3. Gunnar Lmell 51 49 50 49 52 49 51 56 0 407.35
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8
4. Rolf Ax 48 39 51 56 51 51 50 55 0 401.20
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4
5. Joel Axelsson (j) 48 47 49 53 51 50 48 41 0 387.00
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

6. FErica Axelsson (j) 49 50 50 49 49 50 44 39 0 380.95
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Salooncupen 6 2010, Production 24
Final — Group D

Place: Wixjo Motorsillskap
Date: 20.11.2010

Organizer: Waxjo Motorsillskap
Race director: Peter

Track name: Unknown track

Pos. Name Laps Pnl.
1. Elin Mood (j) 57 58 58 60 62 58 57 62 0
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8
2. Jesper Brommesson 56 54 58 55 54 57 61 62 0
() 1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2
3. Henrik Nilsson 56 56 60 48 55 56 57 60 0

4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

4. BerraLjungdahl 54 55 58 56 54 56 55 57 0

5. Robert Hjelm 56 54 53 53 54 54 57 58 0

6. Ulf Karlsson 53 56 57 53 55 55 56 54 0
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Total

472.50

457.55

448.00

445.40

439.25

439.05



Salooncupen 6 2010, Production 24

Final — Group C

Place: Wixjo Motorsillskap
Date: 20.11.2010
Organizer: Waxjo Motorsillskap
Race director: Peter
Track name: Unknown track

Pos. Name

l.

Helen Bergman

Victor Thorsson (j)

Mikael Svensson

Bosse Lkesson

Joel Hallberg (j)

Johan Thorsson

Michell Rohde

Laps Pnl.
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Total

474.50

468.40

464.45

445.45

436.85

429.80

349.00



Salooncupen 6 2010, Production 24

Final — Group B

Place: Wixjo Motorsillskap
Date: 20.11.2010

Organizer: Waxjo Motorsillskap
Race director: Peter

Track name: Unknown track

Pos. Name Laps

l.

Eric Signal (j) 61 63 68 67 68
2 1 3 5 7

Viktor Bergman (j) 58 64 65 63 68

Daniel Ax 61 63 67 65 62

Ulf Térn 55 63 60 65 60

Kennet Signal 58 63 61 54 58

8 6 4 2 1
Sven-Olof 54 64 56 60 56
Petersson 4 2 1 3 5

Birger Elfstrom 59 65 66 64 63

Simon Gustavsson 56 58 56 24 0
G) 1 3 5 7 8
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65 70 66
&8 6 4
66 67 65
4 2 1
65 65 63
1 3 5
64 64 63
2 1 3
57 64 64
3 5 7
54 54 59
7 8 6
65 26 0
5 7 8
0 0 O
6 4 2
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Pnl.

Total

528.05

516.30

511.40

494.35

479.35

457.00

408.00

194.00



Salooncupen 6 2010, Production 24
Final — Group A

Place: Wixjo Motorsillskap
Date: 20.11.2010

Organizer: Wixjo Motorsillskap

Race director: Peter
Track name: Unknown track

l.

Pos. Name Laps
Michael Landrud 65
1
Christer Helgesson 66
3
Axel Werner 64
2
Mikael Gustavsson 60
7
Christian Johansson 62
6
Tommy Nilsson (j) 59
4
Thomas Werner 62
5
Christoffer 61

Karlsson 8
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Pnl.
74 71 64 0
6 4 2
70 68 64 0
4 2 1
66 64 63 0
8 6 4
63 64 61 0
1 3 5
59 63 62 0
5 7 8
68 56 61 0
7 8 6
61 58 60 0
2 1 3
63 64 54 0
3 5 7
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Total

547.50

546.55

524.30

506.70

497.50

493.45

492.55

489.70



Salooncupen 6 2010, Open 12
Final — Group D

Place: Wixjo Motorsillskap
Date: 20.11.2010

Organizer: Waxjo Motorsillskap
Race director: Peter

Track name: Unknown track

Pos. Name Laps Pnl.  Total
1. Birger Elfstrom 71 68 66 61 62 70 65 63 0 526.45
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1
2. Simon Gustavsson 60 68 68 64 72 63 69 56 0 520.45
() 7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5
3. Gunnar Lmell 60 63 64 64 51 65 55 66 0 488.20
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6
4.  Johan Thorsson 57 62 64 57 58 67 59 63 0 487.35
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2
5. Rolf Ax 59 60 58 63 60 55 56 59 0 470.10
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3
6. Anders 50 51 53 56 55 57 61 51 0 434.55
Brommesson 2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

7. Michell Rohde 54 46 49 34 4 18 10 O 0 215.00
5 7
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Salooncupen 6 2010, Open 12
Final — Group C

Place: Wixjo Motorsillskap
Date: 20.11.2010

Organizer: Wixjo Motorsillskap

Race director: Peter
Track name: Unknown track

l.

Pos. Name Laps
Mikael Svensson 66
1
Bosse Lkesson 60
4
Joel Hallberg (j) 55
8
Berra Ljungdahl 62
5
Sven-Olof 59
Petersson 3
Robert Hjelm 59
6
Ulf Karlsson 55
7

Jesper Brommesson 57

\) 2
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Pnl.
71 70 63 0
6 4 2
68 66 63 0
7 8 6
61 64 63 0
3 5 7
58 63 57 0
2 1 3
64 50 38 0
4 2 1
60 58 57 0
5 7 8
51 59 38 0
1 3 5
58 57 34 0
8 6 4
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Total

543.55

515.75

492.60

483.70

466.45

464.90

453.05

442 .45



Salooncupen 6 2010, Open 12
Final — Group B

Place: Wixjo Motorsillskap
Date: 20.11.2010

Organizer: Wixjo Motorsillskap

Race director: Peter
Track name: Unknown track

l.

Pos. Name Laps
Tommy Nilsson (j) 73
2
Christoffer 72
Karlsson 4
Kennet Signal 69
5
Helen Bergman 72
6
Ulf Torn 67
1
Thomas Werner 64
3
Elin Mood (j) 63
7

Victor Thorsson (j) 62
8
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Pnl.
72 77 72 0
8 6 4
75 75 70 0
7 8 6
72 71 67 0
2 1 3
71 71 65 0
5 7 8
71 71 65 0
6 4 2
63 64 61 0
4 2 1
61 62 66 0
1 3 5
61 65 64 0
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Total

590.70

581.65

567.05

544.65

541.75

535.30

498.75

494.05



Salooncupen 6 2010, Open 12
Final — Group A

Place: Wixjo Motorsillskap
Date: 20.11.2010

Organizer: Wixjo Motorsillskap

Race director: Peter
Track name: Unknown track

l.

Pos. Name Laps
Michael Landrud 76
1
Eric Signal (j) 71
3
Daniel Ax 74
6
Christer Helgesson 67
2
Viktor Bergman (j) 70
5
Axel Werner 74
4

Mikael Gustavsson 68

Christian Johansson 66
8
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Pnl.
82 76 79 0
6 4 2
75 76 72 0
4 2 1
73 78 74 0
5 7 8
69 74 66 0
8 6 4
70 72 72 0
2 1 3
69 65 71 0
7 8 6
65 64 73 0
1 3 5
69 64 66 0
3 5 7
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Total

598.55

594.15

589.70

558.90

553.15

545.40

535.40

532.70





